
VIRGINIA TECH RANKINGS BRIEFING
Times Higher 

Education (THE) US News & World Report QS Shanghai Rankings 
Consultancy Washington Monthly

World University 
Rankings

Best Global 
Universities

Best National 
Universities

World University 
Rankings

Academic Rankings of 
World Universities

National Rankings 

Components 29.5% Teaching
29% Research 
Environment
30% Research Quality
4% Knowledge Transfer
7.5% International 
Outlook

12.5% Global Rep.
12.5% Regional Rep.
70% Pub/Citations
5% Collaborations

35% Outcomes
20% Faculty Resources
20% Reputation
10% Finance Resources
10% Student Excellence
5% Alumni Giving

40% Academic Rep.
10% Employer Rep.
20% Faculty to Student
20% Citations
5% Internat. Faculty 
Ratio
5% Internat. Student 
Ratio

40% Publications
40% Faculty Quality
10% Alum Nobel/Fields
10% Per Capita Perf.

33% Social Mobility
33% Research
33% Community & Service

Latest 
Ranking

#251-300
(2024)

#265
(2023)

#47
(2024)

#302
(2024)

#201-300
(2023)

#37
(2023)

Previous 
Ranking

#251-300
(2023)

#250
(2022)

#62
(2023)

#363
(2023)

#201-300
(2022)

#28
(2022)

Rankings 
Trend

Virginia Tech
Comparisons
(RI, Public 
Land-grants)

Release 
Dates

September October September June August August

VT, NCSU

Purdue
MSU

ISU

2020
2024

2019 202320232019

VT

Purdue
MSU
NCSU

ISU
VT

Purdue
MSU

NCSU
ISU

2021

20232020
20242020

2024

VT
Purdue

NCSU, MSU

ISU
VT

Purdue
MSU

NCSU
ISU

VT

Purdue
MSU

NCSU
ISU


