VIRGINIA TECH RANKINGS BRIEFING

	Times Higher Education (THE)	US News & World Report		QS	Shanghai Rankings Consultancy	Washington Monthly
	World University Rankings	Best Global Universities	Best National Universities	World University Rankings	Academic Rankings of World Universities	National Rankings
Components	29.5% Teaching 29% Research Environment 30% Research Quality 4% Knowledge Transfer 7.5% International Outlook	12.5% Global Rep. 12.5% Regional Rep. 70% Pub/Citations 5% Collaborations	35% Outcomes 20% Faculty Resources 20% Reputation 10% Finance Resources 10% Student Excellence 5% Alumni Giving	40% Academic Rep. 10% Employer Rep. 20% Faculty to Student 20% Citations 5% Internat. Faculty Ratio 5% Internat. Student Ratio	40% Publications 40% Faculty Quality 10% Alum Nobel/Fields 10% Per Capita Perf.	33% Social Mobility 33% Research 33% Community & Service
Latest Ranking	#251-300 (2024)	# 265 (2023)	#47 (2024)	#302 (2024)	#201-300 (2023)	#37 (2023)
Previous Ranking	#251-300 (2023)	#250 (2022)	#62 (2023)	#363 (2023)	#201-300 (2022)	#28 (2022)
Rankings Trend	2020 2024	2019 2023	2020 2024	2020 2024	2019 2023	2021 2023
Virginia Tech Comparisons (RI, Public Land-grants)	Purdue MSU VT NCSU ISU	MSU Purdue NCSU ISU VT	Purdue VT NCSU, MSU	T Purdue MSU NCSU VT ISU	Purdue MSU VT, NCSU	VT MSU Purdue ISU NCSU
Release Dates	September	October	September	June	August	August